CONSERVATION BOARD
January - December 2024

Regularly Scheduled Meetings - 1st Mondays

Date of Meeting Day of Week Time Location
January 8, 2024 Monday 5:30 PM DPI Conference Room
February 5, 2024 Monday 5:30 PM DPI Conference Room
March 4, 2024 Monday 5:30 PM DPI Conference Room
April 1, 2024 Monday 5:30 PM DPI Conference Room
May 6, 2024 Monday 5:30 PM DPI Conference Room
June 3, 2024 Monday 5:30 PM DPI Conference Room
July 1, 2024 Monday 5:30 PM DPI Conference Room
August 5, 2024 Monday 5:30 PM DPI Conference Room
September 9, 2024 Monday 5:30 PM DPI Conference Room
October 7, 2024 Monday 5:30 PM DPI Conference Room
November 4, 2024 Monday 5:30 PM DPI Conference Room
December 2, 2024 Monday 5:30 PM DPI Conference Room

Date adjustment for
New Year's Day & Labor
Day
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